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SALEHURST & ROBERTSBRIDGE
PARISH COUNCIL

FEES - SALEHURST CEMETERY

Mrs Karen Ripley (Clerk)

The Parish Office

Youth Centre, George Hill
Robertsbridge, East Sussex TN32 5AP

Tel: 01580 882066
Email: clerk@salehurst-pc.org.uk
Web: salehurst-pc.org.uk

These charges apply only to residents of the Parish of Salehurst & Robertsbridge.
Charges for non-residents will be double (unless the Council decides there are

exceptional circumstances to warrant charging resident rates).

Purchase Exclusive Right of Burial (50 years) :

Burial Plot Single or double (depth) £250
Upright headstone allowed

Half Plot (Cremated Remains) Up to two lots of ashes £200
Upright headstone allowed

Ashes Plot (Cremated Remains) | Up to two lots of ashes £100
Flat tablet only allowed

Interment Fees:

Interment of Adults £200

Interment of Cremated Remains | In Burial or Half plot £125

Interment of Cremated Remains | In Ashes Plot £75

Memorial Fees (to obtain approval)

Upright Headstone Including first inscription £125

Flat tablet on Ashes Plot Including first inscription £75

(Polished Granite only)

Additional Inscription Headstone or tablet £75

Fees for Searching Register
Current register £20
Archive register £50

HEADSTONE

Burial Plots : maximum size permitted:
Half Plots : maximum size permitted:

FLATTABLETS FOR ASHES PLOTS

In polished granite only, lying flat:

3" high X 2’6" wide X 4” thick
2’6” high X 2’'6” wide X 4” thick

18” x 15” (landscape)

Charges effective from 1/12/22 (Minute 22/23-85; 21/11/22)
Any form of memorial must have the permission of the Parish Council
The full Rules & Regulations relating to the Cemetery are available on the Parish Council Website



